Coan‘tr§side
Christian
Preschool

2023-2024

Thursday August 10"
Monday September 4™
Friday September 8"
Friday October 20"

Friday November 17"
Monday Nov 20™ -Nov 24"
Wednesday November 22"
Thursday November 23
Friday November 24"
Thursday December 7
Friday December 15"
Monday Dec 18™ —Jan 8™
Thursday Dec 21° — Jan 2™
Tuesday January 2™
Monday January 8"
Monday January 15"
Wednesday February 14"
Monday February 19™
Mon- Fri March 11"-15®
Friday March 29"

Sunday March 31%
Monday April 1*

Friday May 10™

Monday May 27"
Thursday May 30"

Friday May 31%

Monday June 3"

Friday June 14*"

Thursday July 4™

Date to Be Determined

New School Year begins

Closed for Labor Day

Grandparents Coffee 10:00 all classes

Fall Festival 12:00-6:30 PM (No Enrichment)
Thanksgiving Celebration

No VPK Thanksgiving Holiday

Closed for Thanksgiving

Closed for Thanksgiving

Closed for Thanksgiving

Christmas Program 4:00 PM (No Enrichment)
Class Christmas Parties (No Enrichment)

No VPK

Closed Merry Christmas (Full tuition is due)
School opens No VPK

VPK resumes

Closed Martin Luther King Day

Valentine’s Day Party (No Enrichment)
Closed Presidents Day

No VPK (Spring Break)

Closed for Good Friday

Happy Easter come worship here at CCC
Closed Easter Monday

Mother’s Day Coffee 10:00

Closed for Memorial Day

Last day of VPK Grad @ 1:00 (No Enrichment)
VPK party 9:00-12:00

Summer Camp begins

Donuts with Dads 7:00 AM-9:00 AM

Closed 4" of July

School Closed Staff 3 In-Service Days

All dates subject to change
Please note that tuition is not prorated or discounted due to absence for any length or
reason, including illness. school closing or vacation.




